PROGRAM 5557-S TERM: August 1, 2013 through July 31, 2014
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ENGINEERING DRAWINGS

DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE PRODUCT:
Repro text pgs form camera copy...per square foot
Repro text pgs from digital media...per square foot
Repro cover pgs from camera copy...per square foot
Repro cover pages from digital media...per square foot
ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:
Laminating...per square foot
Drilling (other than screwposts)...per leaf
Binding w/stitch(es) (1-ULC, 2-LS, or 3-LS)...per set
Binding w/screwposts (incldg drill and...screwposts...per set
Reinforced binding strips...per set
CONTRACTORS TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

BASIS OF
AWARD

71,196
139,774
584
1,106

14
8,909
363
464
18

DON MEREDITH
LOUISVILLE, KY
UNIT RATE COST

0.08 5,695.68
0.08 11,181.92
0.75 438.00
0.75 829.50
3.25 45.50
0.008 71.27
0.10 36.30
1.90 881.60
0.25 4.50
$19,184.27

NET $0.00
$19,184.27

AWARDED




